General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 30, 2025

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

4148 SWE

0200 SWE

2079 SWE

3993 SWE

0226 SWE

0645 SWE

2187 SWE

Page 1 of 1

ALFORD, K

WINKLES, G

MOFFETT, T

OVERBEY, A

CYPERT, M

OMEHE II, H

FRENDLE, J

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

HERRIN LAW
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

MAXWELL LAW
GROUP

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

General Motion to Dismiss - Withdraw
Base Balance (MaryProctor)

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss - Withdraw
Base Balance (AngelaDowney)

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss - Withdraw
Material Default Conduit ~ (MaryProctor)
Mortgage

Base bal: $395.00
60th Month: 1/2025

Base bal: $3,026.00
60th Month: 12/2024

Base bal: $1,590.55
60th Month: 1/2025

MOD

Recd Resp filed on 12/9/2024
stating dbtr submitted mod request
to make conduit plan spl;

Total # Case on Docket:7

Printed: Thursday, January 23, 2025 at 6:52 am



