General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 30, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

				-			
4148 S	SWE	ALFORD, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	- Withdraw (MaryProctor)	
0200 S	SWE	WINKLES, G	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	-	Base bal: \$395.00 60th Month: 1/2025
2079 S	SWE	MOFFETT, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	-Withdraw (AngelaDowney)	
3993 S	SWE	OVERBEY, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	-	Base bal: \$3,026.00 60th Month: 12/2024
0226 S	SWE	CYPERT, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	-	Base bal: \$1,590.55 60th Month: 1/2025
0645 S	SWE	OMEHE II, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	-	
2187 S	SWE	FRENDLE, J	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage	-Withdraw (MaryProctor)	MOD Recd Resp filed on 12/9/2024 stating dbtr submitted mod request to make conduit plan spl;
							Total # Casa an Dockst:7

Page 1 of 1

Total # Case on Docket:7

Printed: Thursday, January 23, 2025 at 6:52 am